2 Last date for submission of 

Bids against EOI 

30.10.2024 at 11:00 Hours 

3 Opening of Bids received 

against EOI 

30.10.2024 at 11:30 Hours 

4 Number of copies to be 

submitted 

Single Stage (Single Packet System) 

5 Estimated Value Rs. 58,30,62,470.61/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Crore 
Thirty Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy and Paise Sixty One only) 

6 EOI document cost inclusive 

tax(non-refundable) 

Rs. 11,800/- (Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only) 

7 EOI EMD Rs. 58,31,000/- (Fifty Eight Lakhs Thirty One 

Thousand Only) to be submitted along with EOI. (To 

be submitted via online bank transfer). 

With bank SFMS report Detail for online SFMS 

confirmation using the platform is as below: 

BG advising message – IFN 760COV/ IFN 767COV 

via SFMS 

 To mandatorily send the Cover message at